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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

2CNDL73F456109508
WAUDH74FXEN180355
1FTPW14536FA24033
1GNECL3R5XJI567863
IN4AASAPIACB46640
1GKKVTKD7EJ244052
LGKKNULS3KZ262127
1FTFX1C40KKD58197
1C4RIFBGELCLE51557
1FAHP3HN2ANW228473
1J4RR4GGOBC518645
KL5JJ56ZX5K190850
4T1BE32XKX6U683431
1FTRX17WOXNB24091
IFMCU95HX5KD90925
KL5JD567Z68K825915
2GCEC1I9T621199207
JN1AZ4EHADMBE1237
1GCRCPEX3BZ415261
3FA6POHR5DR364919
WDBRF40J85A784756
ENPE24AF9FH202695
1GKKRREKDSEJ338907
IFTRWO7LB1KE3I5022
3GCUYHETEMG222093
1FM5K7F8XJGC38951
3LNHL2GC4AR656771
JTEBT17R150051617
1FTER4EHXKLAE5876
4S4WMADDSS3409397
JMIBL1L73C1592684
JM1BL1H53A1185565
2C4RCIEGOKR604392
3GCUYGELEKG272752
1FATPEFF6G5308073
1D7HW48K065699227
1C4NJRBB3EDS08450
KMHL44J28PA274751
1GCUYGED4KZ164090
5NPLILAAGONHO61641
BNPE24AFXKHB804404
1FMCUOJDZ2HUB56513
1B3HB48B67D312614
2FTRX17234CA36618
1HGCV1F66JA145492
1C4BIJWDG3HL742533
1N4AL3AP1EC115839
3G1lBE65M3HS545488
5XXGN4AAT6FGE519225
JTHBEZ262185020639

Year

2005
2006
20086
1999
2010
2014
2019
2019
2020
2010
2011
2005
2006
1999
2005
2008
2002
2013
2011
2013
2005
2015
2014
2001
2021
2018
2010
2005
2019
2025
2012
2010
2018
2019
2016
2006
2014
2023
20159
2022
2019
2017
2007
2004
2018
2017
2014
2017
2015
2008

Make

CHEVRO
AUDI
¥ORD
CHEVRO
NISSAN
GMC
GMC
FORD
JEEP
FORD
JEEP
SUZUKI
TCYOTA
FORD
FORD
SUZUKI
CHEVRO
NISSAN
CHEVRO
FORD
MERCED
HYUNDA
GMC
FORD
CHEVRO
FORD
LINCOL
TOYOTA
FORD
SUBARU
MAZDA
MAZDA
CHRYSL
CHEVRO
FORD
DODGE
JEEP
HYUNDA
CHEVRO
HYUNDA
HYUNDA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
HONDA
JEEP
NISSAN
CHEVRO
KIA
LEXUS

Model

EQUINOX LT

A6 3.2 QUATTRO
¥150 SUPERCREW
TAHOE C1500
MAXIMA S

ACADIA DENALI
ACADIA SLT-1
F150 SUPER CAB
GRAND CHEROKEE L
FOCUS SEL

IiM

GRAND CHEROKEE LAR

FORENZA LX
CAMRY LE

F150

ESCAPE HEV
FORENZA BASE
SILVERADO C1500
370Z BASE
SILVERADC C1500
FUSION SE

C 230K SPORT SEDAN

SONATA SE

ACADIA SLT-1
150 SUPERCREW
STLVERADO K1500
EXPLORER LIMITED
MKZ

4RUNNER LIMITED
RANGER XL

ASCENT PREMIUM

3 I

35

PACIFICA TOURING
SILVERADO Ki1500
MUSTANG GT
DAKOTA QUAD SLT
PATRIOT SPORT
SONATA SEL PLUS
SILVERADO K1500
ELANTRA SE
SONATA SE

ESCAPE TITANIUM
CALIBER S8XT
F-150 HERITAGE C
ACCORD EXIL

HI

L
LT

LT

LA

WRANGLER UNLIMITED

ALTIMA S
CRUZE LT
OPTIMA EX
IS 350

PAGE

{COUNTERLST)
Clr Odo
RED 162486
GRY 176878
SIL 224180
GRY 204274
BLK 135092
RED 184203
WHT 174731
WHT 212624
WHT 118146
GRN 174342
STIL 222663
RED 168318
GLD 354391
BLK 0]
RED 300245
WHT 93137
BLK 231779
ORG 164356
BLK 1539892
BIL.U 154935
BLK 126620
RED 171159
ST, 172471
WHT 206410
GRY 139663
BLUO 155606
SIL, 208810
WHT 271376
SIL 55815
RED 18924
SIL 221318
SIL 117753
SIL 60017
GRY 53535
RED 64359
GRY 236115
GRY 115381
BLK 67643
WHT 80602
BLK 86708
BLK 121453
SIL, 123942
SIL 205641
WHT 0
WHT 142358
WHT 141560
GRY 141091
ORG 130003
GRY 114637
GRY 180481
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Lot #
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0066
0067
0068
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0082
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0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
00095
0010
0011
0017
0001
06002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
G018
0019
0020
0021
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

Vin

1FTXW43RXBEC21053
JF2GPACCBES8308405
WDDSJ4GBXGN296071
ZACCIBBTXGPD58739
3N1CP5CVTML496651
WBY1Z4C53EV273757
WDDGEF8BR4CR230916
1IN4AL3APOGCL29796
3GYFNBE3X(C5620145
1G1BPGEEBEET7371502
1G1ZC55T7TMF003296
LTDBT48A865271821
1FTFX1ETS5EFB43240
4T1BK36B48U267610
1C6RR7FTLFS747800
JMIDE1IHY2B0128553
1FAHP2EWBBG157945
1B7HF13Z4WJ212405
19XFAIF93AE(O39158
1FMPU15535LA438%75
1CANJRBR3CD524701
1GRKFKe6847J397211
1GTDC14K2ZKZ500704
3N1BC13E99L420372
1FMCU49H28KB79915
KNDMG4C79C6421326
4T1BF12BSVU200592
1FAFP10P6XW224685
3N1AB8DV6MY261151
5XYPG4A37GG088916
2T1BU4EE6BC713597
1C4NJDEB7FD292901
1C3BCLFB6BN536198
5FNYF48609B036139
1C3CDZABBEN225125
KNMATZ2MVS5LP543319
1GKKNKLAXHZ277406
IN4AL2APSCNE1541Y
ZHKRW5H33JH426870
1GKDS135322429272
SFPYK3F71JB007276
5FNRL6H71KB062644
1HGCM66576A047781
S5FPYK3FL0PB0O35562
2HKRWI1H51HH510562
1HGCV1F57MALO8902
2T2GK31U17C006381
1C6RREFG3MNL23870
YV1622FS53C2078686
JNB8ASSMT4DW014149

Year

2008
2014
2016
2016
2021
2014
2012
2016
2012
2014
2021
2006
2014
2008
2015
2011
2011
1998
2010
2005
2012
2007
1589
2009
2008
2012
1997
1999
2021
2016
2011
2015
2011
2009
2014
2020
2017
2012
2018
2002
2018
2019
2006
2023
2017
2021
2007
2021
2012
2013

Make

FORD
SUBARU
MERCED
JEEP
NISSAN
BMW
MERCED
NISSAN
CADILL
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
FORD
TOYCOTA
RAM
MAZDA
FORD
DODGE
HONDA
FORD
JEBEP
GMC
GMC
NISSAN
FORD
KIA
TOYOTA
FORD
NISSAN
KIA
TOYOTA
JEEP
CHRYSL
HONDA
DODGE
NISSAN
GMC
NISSAN
HONDA
GMC
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
LEXUS
RAM
VOLVO
NISSAN

Model

F450 SUPER DUTY
XV CROSSTREK 2.0 P
CLA 250 4MATIC
RENEGADE LATITUDE
KICKS SV

I3 REX

C 300 4MATIC
ALTIMA SV

SRX PERFORMANCE CO
CRUZE LTZ

MALIBU LS

SEQUOIA LIMITED
F150 SUPER CAB
AVALON XL

1500 ST

MAZDA2

TAURUS SEL

RAM 1500

CIVIC EXL
EXPEDITION XLT
PATRIOT SPORT
YUKON XL DENALI
SIERRA C1500

VERSA S
ESCAPE
SEDONA
AVALON
ESCORT LX

SENTRA SR

SORENTO LX

COROLLA S

COMPASS LATITUDE
200 TOURING

PILOT EXL

AVENGER SE

ROGUE S

ACADIA SLE

ALTIMA BASE

CR-V LX

ENVOY

RIDGELINE RTL
ODYSSEY EXL
ACCORD EX
RIDGELINE RTL

CR-V EX

ACCORD EXL

RX 350

1500 BIG HORN/LONE
S60 T5

ROGUE S

HEV
LX
XL

PAGE

(COUNTERLST)
Clr Odo
ORG 104711
SIL 141555
WHT 96840
BLK 114915
GRY 86064
GRY 81826
BLK 134155
ST 143594
WHT 157711
RED 216711
SIL 129376
WHT 273086
BLU 239558
SIL 204485
RED 255794
SIL 178624
PUR 233544
GRN 122381
WHT 218919
RED 230119
RED 132042
WHT 278528
RED 109761
BLU 137978
BLU 211006
RED 194048
WHT 370606
RED 215219
ORG 131616
RED 156667
SIL 89256
BLK 163759
BLU 196733
GLD 300741
RED 195089
GRY 138027
GRY 83387
GRY 147861
BLU 112296
GRY 106213
GRY 103186
WHT 83806
GRY 179392
RLK 85766
BLK 166592
BLK 88136
WHT 232214
BLK 114481
BLK 93249
BLU 194579
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

Year

2019
2008
2005
2016
2020
2016
2014
2012
2018
2015
2017
2014
2014
2018
2011
2012
2012
2015
2016
2015
2018
2014
2013
2013
2004
2014
2013
1995
2011
2017
2008
1597
2013
2016
2011
2013

Lot # vVin

T 0022 2C4RCLFGIKR550181
T 0024 1GCEK190882165519
T 0025 SHSRD788050305188
T 0026 1FTEW1IEG1GFD13517
T 0027 EKNDP63AC4L,7780118
T 0028 1C4ANJCBA4GDHE41505
T 0029 3NI1AR7APOEY315088
T 0030 1VWBH7A38CC031869
T 0034 YV4102RLXJ1028359
T 0035 3N1ABT7AP4FLG8'7548
T 0036 ESENI1ATZ2MT8HCB(0B288
T 0037 1C4RJECG2EC207022
T 0038 1C4BIWEGHBEL10375"7
T 0039 1IN6AA1E62IN526555
T 0044 WDDHF8HBILBA320436
T 0045 2HGFB2F51CH558248
T 0046 1G1ZA5EUQCEF390587
T 0047 2CARCIBGXFR715509
T 0048 1GCVKNEHO9GZ263864
T 0055 3NICN7APEFL929711
T 0056 3FA6P0OHD4JR1LB413
T 0057 1C3CCBCGB8EN1L87253
T 0060 1VWCN7A36DCL391156
T 0061 JNSBASEMVEDW1441.97
T 0065 INGED26YS4C448693
T 0066 EKNDIJN2A21E7703865
T 0070 1FMCUOJS9DUAS(O774
T 0071 1GTCS14Z268K511628
T 0072 1FMCUQOEG6EBKC47789
T 0073 3N1AB7APOHY391365
T 0074 2FMDK3ISC48BB44764
T 0075 1FMDU34E1VUAL7364
T 0077 BNIARZ2MN2DC642540
T 0078 1GLZELSTAGFZ27253
TX0044 JNSBAZZKROBT207123
TX0050 1FTFX1LEF2DFB14836

FINAL TOTALS
COUNT 136
* *# * HFEND OF REPORT

*

Make

CHRYSL
CHEVRO
HONDA
FORD
KIA
JEEP
NISSAN
VOLKSW
VOLVO
NISSAN
NISSAN
JEEP
JEEP
NISSAN
MERCED
HONDA
CHEVRO
CHRYSL
CHEVRO
NISSAN
FORD
CHRYSL
VOLKSW
NISSAN
NISSAN
KIA
FORD
GMC
FORD
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
NISSAN
CHEVRO
NISSAN
FORD

* ok

Model

PACIFICA TOURING P
SILVERADO X1500
CR-V HEX

F150 SUPERCREW
SPORTAGE S

COMPASS SPORT
SENTRA S

PASSAT SE

XCe0 T5 INSCRIPTIO
SENTRA SV

ROGUE S

GRAND CHEROKEE OVE
WRANGLER UNLIMITED
TITAN SV

E 350 4MATIC

CIVIC LX

MALIBU LS

TOWN & COUNTRY TOU
SILVERADO K1500
VERSA S5

FUSION SE

200 LIMITED

PASSAT SEL

ROGUE S

FRONTIER KING CAR
SOUL

ESCAPE TITANIUM
SONOMA

ESCAPE LIMITED
SENTRA SV

EDGE LIMITED
EXPLORER
PATHFINDER 8
MALIBU LT

CUBE BASE

F150 SUPER CAB

PAGE

{COUNTERLST)
Clr Cdo
RED 107943
BLK 133630
BLK 273063
WHT 179349
RED 86447
WHT 159135
BLU 102504
GRY 179580
BLU 97004
GRY 157721
BLU 154859
WHT 190154
TAN 50917
SIL 242486
WHT 221438
WHT 215949
SIL 244583
GLD 167429
WHT 217459
BLK 86346
RED 145576
GRY 128833
BLK 190342
RED 155949
GRY 258702
SIL 169501
BLK 220400
SIL 163026
RED 165708
RED 143352
WHT 252460
GRN 215450
GRY 269962
GRY 168185
GRY 145407
RED 144935
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